2
(A)
1
(P)
3
(R)
2
(A) 1

Specifications
Common External Pilot Piping
How to Order Manifold Base
Common SUP, EXH
Applicable valve
Model VVEX2 VVEX4
VEX3220/VEX3222 VEX3420/VEX3422
Valve stations Note) 2 to 8 2 to 6
VEX1-17
(With gasket, screw)
VEX4-5
(With gasket, screw)
Port specifications
Internal pilot, Common external pilotPilot type
M5 x 0.8 Length of thread 5Common external pilot port size
Port size
Applicable blanking plate
1 (P)
3 (R)
2 (A)
1 4
3 8
1 4
3 8
3 8
1 2
3 8
VVEX2-2 VVEX4-2
02VVEX 2 1 6
2
6
2
62 02
4
1
2
6
2 A
B
C6
88
Body size Pilot type
Internal pilot
2 Common external pilot
1 Internal pilot
2 Common external pilot
Applicable valve Valve
stations
Port size
1 (P)Port 3 (R) 2 (A)
Body size Pilot type
Valve
stations Port size
Thread type
1 4
3 8
3 8 1 4
1 2 3 8
Note) If external pilot types are used, the common external pilot type is recommended.
VEX3 manifold (Size 2, 4)  Pilot type
Manifold pilot type
Air operated type
Internal pilot type
Common external pilot type
Individual external pilot type
Manifold part no.
VVEX - - -
VVEX -1- -
VVEX -2- -
VVEX - - -
Applicable valve part no.
VEX3220/VEX3420